Ketchikan Youth Soccer League
MICRO SOCCER DIVISION SCHEDULE

Indoor 2019

Date Day

1/12/2019 Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

1/19/2019 Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

1/26/2019 Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

2/2/2019 Saturday

Location
Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

Practice

Game

Practice

Game

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

Practice

Game

Practice

Game

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

Practice

Game

Practice
Game

Time
9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:35 AM
11:05 AM

11:55 AM
12:25 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:35 AM
11:05 AM

11:55 AM
12:25 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:35 AM
11:05 AM

11:55 AM
12:25 PM

1:15PM

1:45 PM

9:15 AM
9:45 AM

Team
MC-1

MC-2

MC-4

MC-3

MC-7

MC-6

MC-8

MC-5

MC-5

MC-3

MC-1

MC-4

MC-7

Team
MC-8

MC-7

MC-5

MC-6

MC-3

MC-4

MC-2

MC-1

MC-6

MC-8

MC-2

MC-7

MC-5



Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

2/9/2019 Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

2/16/2019 Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

2/23/2019 Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

Practice

Game

Practice

Game

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

Practice

Game

Practice

Game

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

Practice

Game

Practice

Game

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

10:35 AM
11:05 AM

11:55 AM
12:25 PM

1:15PM

1:45 PM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:35 AM
11:05 AM

11:55 AM
12:25 PM

1:15PM

1:45 PM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:35 AM
11:05 AM

11:55 AM
12:25 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:35 AM
11:05 AM

11:55 AM
12:25 PM

1:15 PM
1:45 PM

MC-6

MC-2

MC-8

MC-4

MC-1

MC-6

MC-5

MC-3

MC-8

MC-7

MC-2

MC-6

MC-5

MC-7

MC-1

MC-1

MC-3

MC-4

MC-2

MC-3

MC-7

MC-8

MC-4

MC-6

MC-1

MC-5

MC-2

MC-3

MC-8

MC-4



3/2/2019 Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Houghtaling Gym

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

Practice
Game

9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:35 AM
11:05 AM

11:55 AM
12:25 PM

1:15 PM
1:45 PM

MC-8

MC-7

MC-5

MC-6

MC-1

MC-2

MC-4

MC-3



